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2019 TENTATIVE BCHC CALENDAR - Last update 2/9/19 

PLEASE NOTE!!! CHECK OUR FACEBOOK PAGE https://www.facebook.com/bchofthecroatan/ FOR THE MOST CURRENT UPDATES. 

EVENTS WILL VARY ACCORDING TO WEATHER CONDITIOSN and HOLIDAY SCHEDULES! 
 Meetings are generally held the third Thursday of the month. The Second Saturday after the meeting we hold a Trail Maintenance Workday.  

Month Date Event Location Notes/Contact 

Thu 1/17/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Check  

Sat 1/26/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday  Meet Croatan Equestrian Parking Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sun 2/10/2019  Chocolate Chip Ride  Cottonwood Farm MEMBERS ONLY RIDE 

Thu 2/21/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 2/23/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday  Meet Croatan Equestrian Parking Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Thu 3/21/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 3/30/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 4/13/2019 Bring a Kid to Trail Ride/Adult Ride Croatan Forest TBA – see Facebook for updates 

Thu 4/18/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 4/27/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Thu 5/16/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 5/25/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday ?? Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Tue 6/18/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 6/27/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Memorial Day Weekend – see Facebook 

Thu 7/18/2019 Meeting 7 PM   Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 7/27/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Thu 8/15/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 8/24/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Thu 9/19/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 9/28/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Thu 10/17/2019 Meeting 7 PM   Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 10/26/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sun 10/27/2019 1st Annual Chilly Chili Day Croatan Forest TBA – see Facebook for updates 

Thu 11/21/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 11/30/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday?? Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Thu 12/19/2019 Meeting 7 PM  Craven Cty Extension Office Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sat 12/28/2019 Trail Maintenance Workday Meet Equestrian Parking Lot Edward Lloyd or Mike Granger 

Sun 12/29/2019 Year's End Resolution Ride Croatan Forest TBA – see Facebook for updates 
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